Town of Framingham
Department of Public Works

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST - PW339

IFB/CONTRACT # PW-334 for Operation and Maintenance of Municipal Street Light System

IFB Deadline Date: ~ Thursday, November 17, 2016 IFB Deadline Time: 1:00 p.m.

Plans and Specifications for the above solicitation have been requested by and provided to the following:

DATE COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
NAME PERSON NUMBER NUMBER
1 | 10/27/2016 Prime Vendor, 4622 Cedar Avenue Sarah Malcolm 800-746-9554 | 800-746-8307 | work4l@prime-vendor.com
Inc. Wilmington, NC 28403
2 | 10/27/2016 Onvia 509 Olive Way Jacqueline Sessa | 206.373.9150 | 206.373.8967 jsessa@onvia.com

Seattle, WA 98101

3 | 10/27/2016 | Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Kara Pierson 800-364-2059 | 866-570-8187 | Kara.Pierson@ConstructCon
Suite 800 ext. 8041 nect.com

Cincinnati, Ohio 45209

10/27/2016 Projectdog 18 Graf Road — Unit 8 | Karen Fitzgerald | 978-499-9014 | 978-499-9016 addenda@projectdog.com

Newburyport, MA
01950
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DATE COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
NAME PERSON NUMBER NUMBER
10/31/2016 | cCoviello Electric 55 Concord St. Bobby Dawe 781-391-4050 bobbyd@cei77.com
& General North Reading MA Coviello X 234
Contracting Co., 01864
Inc.
10/31/2016 | THWilson Bonds, | 4586 E. Copper Avenue Sheila Smith thwbonds@outlook.com
LLC. Clovis, CA 93619
10/31/2016 | Dagle Electrical Mailing: P.O. Box Linda Callanan | 800-379-1459 Icallanan@deccorp.com
Construction 760982, Melrose, MA | Elin Carbonneau ecarbonneau@deccorp.com
Corp. 02176
10/31/16 A. Pereira 11 Chapin Street Matthew Holda | 413-589-7406 413-583- mholda7406@aol.com
Construction Co., Ludlow, MA 01056 3049
Inc.
11/14/2016 Pine Ridge 50 New Salem Street Andrew T. Rist 781-246-5555 | 781-246-5554 arist@pineridgetech.com
Technologies, Inc. | Wakefield, MA 01880
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